True Shepherd Public School
198, Shantipura, Heggadadevanakote-571114

Fee Structure (2023-24)

Amount in Rupees

T . VI | GradeIX
- JIrK.G Grade I G"atdoe L] o &
) Particulars Nursery & to
ol SeleC | Gradey | Goade g iGrades
VIII
1 | Application form Fees 100 100* 250* 250* 250*
2 | Registration Fees 500 500% 750* 750* 750*
3 | Admission Fees 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
Annual Fees (Including ICT Lab, Language Lab,
4 Library, Sports, Talent Show, etc.) ) ) 2,000 2,000 2,000
5 | 1% Term Tuition Fees 5,300 6200 7,000 7,500 8,500
Rs 8800 Rs 12,000 | Rs 12,500 | Rs 13,500
: : el (for New Child) (for New Child) (for New Child) | (for New Child)
Total to be paid at the time of Admission Rs 7,900 Rs 8200 Rs 11,000 | Rs 11,500 | Rs 13,000
(for OId Child) | (for Old Child) | (for Old Child) | (for Old Child)
6 | 2" Term Tuition Fees 5,300 6200 7,000 7,500 8,500
Rs 15,000 Rs 19,000 | Rs 20,000 | Rs 22,000
(for New Child) (for New Child) (for New Child) | (for New Child)
Total peranniim Rs 13,200 | "o 400 | Rs 18,000 | Rs 19,000 | Rs 21,000

(for O1d Child)

(for O1d Child)

(for OId Child)

(for Old Child)

* Only for New Student
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